Genti si calatorii / Genti tip crossbody

Urban Water Resistant Expandable Sling

SKU: TP1P706.2701
Categorie: Genti si calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1)

The Urban Sling is a versatile vertical cross body bag, designed for everyday essentials.
This sling features an L shaped wide opening maincompartment with an expandable
section, providing easy access to essentials. With its anti theft design and Twist Lock Zipper
Puller, it keeps your belongings safe. It has ample capacity to hold an 8 inch iPad mini,
wallet, passport, and various small items. The rear pocket is perfect for discreetstorage of
cash, cards and valuables. Combines water repellent, durability, and style. The sling is
Made from soft touch coating Rpet fabric with theAWARE ™tracer. With AWARE ™, the use
of genuine recycled fabric is guaranteed. 17% recycled content. Registered design®

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

PMS secondary colour

Countries of Origin

2.42 KG

Current, New

XD Design

black, grey, blue, grey, off white, grey
Polyurethane, rPET

true

5415, Black, Cool Grey 3
7

31x17,5x7cm

315

460

21

8

33

21x8x33cm

51

44

34

51 x 44 x 34 cm

7.4

8,4

16

80

60

6

80 x 60 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer

item front

true

#3D332B, #607C8C, #D3CEC4
31

17,5

Cool Grey 5

CHN



