## **Urban Water Resistant Expandable Sling**

SKU: TP1P706.2701 Categorie: Genți și călătorii Disponibilitate: În stoc (1)

The Urban Sling is a versatile vertical cross body bag, designed for everyday essentials. This sling features an L shaped wide opening maincompartment with an expandable section, providing easy access to essentials. With its anti theft design and Twist Lock Zipper Puller, it keeps your belongings safe. It has ample capacity to hold an 8 inch iPad mini, wallet, passport, and various small items. The rear pocket is perfect for discreetstorage of cash, cards and valuables. Combines water repellent, durability, and style. The sling is Made from soft touch coating Rpet fabric with theAWARE ™tracer. With AWARE ™, the use of genuine recycled fabric is guaranteed. 17% recycled content. Registered design®





General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current, New
Brand	XD Design
Color	black, grey, blue, grey, off white, grey
Material	Polyurethane, rPET
Eco	true
PMS main colour	5415, Black, Cool Grey 3
Item Height CM	7
Item Dimensions	31 x 17,5 x 7 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	315
Item Weight Gross Gr	460
Item Box Length CM	21
Item Box Width CM	8
Item Box Height CM	33
Item Box Dimensions	21 x 8 x 33 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	51
Outer Carton Width CM	44
Outer Carton Height CM	34
Outer Carton Dimensions	51 x 44 x 34 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	7,4
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	8,4
Outer Carton Qty	16
Max Print Width Default MM	80
Max Print Height Default MM	60
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	80 x 60 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#3D332B, #607C8C, #D3CEC4
Item Length CM	31
Item Width CM	17,5
PMS secondary colour	Cool Grey 5
Countries of Origin	CHN